Industrial
M
ini-ITX
 Em
Board
Industrial
Em
bedded Penpheral

OEM projects. For the further information about Tiny-Bus®
modules, please visit the website at http://www.liantec.com.
Ordering Code
ITX-6700L	 Mini-ITX AMD Embedded Geode NX EmBoard
		  with VGA, Audio, Gbit Ethernet, SATA
		  and Tiny-Bus® Modular Extension Solution
ITX-6700LDTP (with TBM-15VB301)
	 ITX-6700L but with TBM-15VB301 Tiny-Bus SiS VB-based
	 DVI, TV-out and mini-PCI Type-IIIA/B module
ITX-6700LXP (with TBM-15VB302)
	 ITX-6700L but with TBM-15VB302 Tiny-Bus SiS VB-based
	 Dual 18-/24-bit LVDS and mini-PCI Type-IIIA/B module
ITX-6700L-NX1500 (Fanless Operating)
	 ITX-6700L with AMD Geode NX1500 1.0GHz CPU
Customized ODM/OEM Service
Customized ODM/OEM service based on the ITX-6700
EmBoard with AMD Geode NX CPU, optional function
configuration and embedded Tiny-Bus® extension modules.
For the further information, please visit the website of http://www.liantec.com.